The Reliable Automatic Sprinkler Co., Inc., 103 Fairview Park Drive, Elmsford, New York 10523
Model DDX-LP
Dry Pipe Valve System
8” (200mm)
B
ulletin 336 R
ev. A
Bulletin 336 Rev. A

Fig. 7
16.
Ordering Information
Specify:
Valve Model & Size — 8” (200 mm) Model DDX Deluge Valve (P/N 6103080001)
Trim — The trim set is available in individual parts, in time-saving segmentally assembled kit forms, or fully
assembled to the Model DDX-LP Dry Pipe Valve (with or without a control valve).
Trim Confi gurations Trim Part Numbers
Fully Assembled to DDX Valve w/ Control Valve 6505080220
Fully Assembled to DDX Valve w/o Control Valve 6505080221
Segmentally Assembled (DDX Valve Sold Seperately) 6505041023
Individual Parts (DDX Valve Sold Seperately) 6505041022
Note: For metric installations, a 2” NPT x R2. ISO 7/1 x Close Nipple (Reliable P/N 98543401) is sold separately as an adapter for the single drain
outlet of the trims.
Additional equipment
Component Part Mfgr. Description Technical Bulletin
Water Supply Control Valve Select
OS&Y, 8” (200 mm) -
Butterfly, 8” (200 mm) -
Tamper Switch (Optional) for
OS&Y Valve
B
Model OS&Y2 System Sensor     A05-0196
Tamper Switch (Optional) for But-
terfly Valve
Model P1BV2 System Sensor     A05-0197
Deluge/Dry Valve A Model DDX-LP 8” (200 mm) Reliable 514/515
Dry Pipe Valve System A Refer to Parts in this Bulletin Reliable 335/336
Waterflow Alarm Pressure Switch B
Model EPS10-2 (DPDT UL, FM)
System Sensor     A05-0176
Model EPSA10-2 (DPDT ULC)
Low Air Alarm Pressure Switch B
Model EPS40-2 (DPDT UL, FM)
System Sensor     A05-0177
Model EPSA40-2 (DPDT ULC)
Mechanical Alarm (Optional) A Model C Reliable 612/613
Manual Emergency Station A
Model A Hydraulic (Pilot Line)